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Toronto Real Estate Board Proposed Communities
Toronto (01) - West (W)

Numerical Community Listing
0010 West Humber-Clairville
0020 Mount Olive-Silverstone-Jamestown
0030 Thistletown-Beaumonde Heights
0040 Rexdale-Kipling
0050 Elms-Old Rexdale
0060 Kingsview Village-The Westway
0070 Willowridge-Martingrove-Richview
0080 Humber Heights
0090 Edenbridge-Humber Valley
0100 Princess-Rosethorn
0110 Eringate-Centennial-West Deane
0120 Markland Wood
0130 Etobicoke West Mall
0140 Islington-City Centre West
0150 Kingsway South
0160 Stonegate-Queensway
0170 Mimico
0180 New Toronto
0190 Long Branch
0200 Alderwood
0210 Humber Summit
0220 Black Creek
0230 York University Heights
0240 Glenfi eld-Jane Heights
0250 Humbermede

0261 Humberlea-Pelmo Park W5
0262 Humberlea-Pelmo Park W4
0270 Downsview-Roding-CFB
0280 Maple Leaf
0290 Rustic
0300 Weston
0310 Brookhaven-Amesbury
0320 Yorkdale-Glen Park
0330 Briar Hill-Belgravia
0340 Beechborough-Greenbrook
0350 Mount Dennis
0360 Rockcliffe-Smythe
0370 Keelesdale-Eglinton West
0380 Caledonia-Fairbank
0390 Corso Italia-Davenport
0400 Weston-Pellam Park
0410 Junction Area
0420 Runnymede-Bloor West Village
0430 Lambton Baby Point
0440 High Park North
0450 High Park-Swansea
0460 Dovercourt-Wallace Emerson-Junction
0470 Roncesvalles
0480 South Parkdale

Alphabetical Community Listing
0200 Alderwood
0340 Beechborough-Greenbrook
0220 Black Creek
0330 Briar Hill-Belgravia
0310 Brookhaven-Amesbury
0380 Caledonia-Fairbank
0390 Corso Italia-Davenport
0460 Dovercourt-Wallace Emerson-Junction
0270 Downsview-Roding-CFB
0090 Edenbridge-Humber Valley
0050 Elms-Old Rexdale
0110 Eringate-Centennial-West Deane
0130 Etobicoke West Mall
0240 Glenfi eld-Jane Heights
0440 High Park North
0450 High Park-Swansea
0080 Humber Heights
0210 Humber Summit
0262 Humberlea-Pelmo Park W4
0261 Humberlea-Pelmo Park W5
0250 Humbermede
0140 Islington-City Centre West
0410 Junction Area
0370 Keelesdale-Eglinton West
0060 Kingsview Village-The Westway

0150 Kingsway South
0430 Lambton Baby Point
0190 Long Branch
0280 Maple Leaf
0120 Markland Wood
0170 Mimico
0350 Mount Dennis
0020 Mount Olive-Silverstone-Jamestown
0180 New Toronto
0100 Princess-Rosethorn
0040 Rexdale-Kipling
0360 Rockcliffe-Smythe
0470 Roncesvalles
0420 Runnymede-Bloor West Village
0290 Rustic
0480 South Parkdale
0160 Stonegate-Queensway
0030 Thistletown-Beaumonde Heights
0010 West Humber-Clairville
0300 Weston
0400 Weston-Pellam Park
0070 Willowridge-Martingrove-Richview
0230 York University Heights
0320 Yorkdale-Glen Park

TorontoToronto
0101

Understanding the Community
numerical reference code:

Example:

01-W01-0480  South Parkdale 

Area-Municipality-Community
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